

GR Case No.3919 of 2024(CIS Reg. no. 1468/24)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003919-2024

Order dated: 02/04/25

Today is fixed for appearance.

No step has been taken by the accused.

None moved.

Issue W/A against both the accused persons.

Fix 25.06.2025 for E/R of W/A.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)